
B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Swing

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:30 SHEET 1 OF 6

A4metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

M. Kalamees 27/04/2023

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

OCT002



 3700 

 2
71

2 

 7
80

0 

 2880 
safety area

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT002

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

27/04/2023M. Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

metal, plastic A4
SHEET 2 OF 6SCALE: 1:40

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Swing



 7
00

 

 500 

 3
00

0 

 3800 

 7
80

0 

 2880 
foundation

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT002

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

27/04/2023M. Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

metal, plastic A4
SHEET 3 OF 6SCALE: 1:40

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Swing



 3000 
 1670 

 1200 

 1079 

 2
46

2 

 3700 

ground

 2
71

2 

 1
00

 

 2
30

0 

 1350 

 4
00

 

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Swing

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 4 OF 6

A4metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

M. Kalamees 27/04/2023

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

OCT002



4

7

7

6

6

55

3

5 5

2

1

D

 4
00

 

 3
00

 

 7
00

 

 1
00

 

DETAIL D

ground

concrete

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY.
1 post L2380 1
2 lower plastic cap 1
3 upper plastic cap 1
4 metal ground fixing L900 1
5 wood screw 6x40 4
6 bolt M10x85 DIN7380 2
7 pin torx nut M10x20 2

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT002

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

27/04/2023M. Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

metal, plastic A4
SHEET 5 OF 6SCALE: 1:12

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Swing



B

1

2

3

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 10

4 5

6
6

NB!
Thread adhesive is nessesery to use in places
where is used nut or bolt without lock. Add a
small drop adhesive to the thread of the nut
or bolt.

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 beam L3000
2 swing seat "bird nest"
3 post L2380
4 bolt M10x85 DIN7380 
5 pin torx nut M10x20
6 domed cap nut DIN1587 M16

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Swing

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 6 OF 6

A4metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

M. Kalamees 27/04/2023

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

OCT002


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View19

	Sheet3
	Drawing View20

	Sheet4
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View23

	Sheet5
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View36
	Detail View D (1 : 12)

	Sheet6
	Drawing View16
	Detail View B (1 : 10)


